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01CERAMIC BASINS

PRODUCT CODE E400(WHITE),
E400MB (MATT BLACK)

4 0 0 M M  X  4 0 0 M M  X  1 5 0 M M

E S S E N C E  4 0 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

PRODUCT CODE E480(WHITE),
E480MB (MATT BLACK)

4 8 0 M M  X  3 8 0 M M  X  1 4 0 M M

E S S E N C E  4 8 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

C I R Q U E  3 6 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

ALSO AVAILABLE
IN MATT BLACK

ALSO AVAILABLE
IN MATT BLACK

ALSO AVAILABLE
IN MATT BLACK

ALSO AVAILABLE
IN MATT WHITE

PRODUCT CODES:
C360 (WHITE),  C360MW (MATT WHITE),

C360MB (MATT BLACK).
3 6 0 M M  X  3 6 0 M M  X  1 2 0 M M

P R O D U C T  C O D E  C 5 3 0
5 3 0 M M  X  3 8 0 M M  X  1 5 0 M M

C O N T O U R  5 3 0  -  S E M I  I N S E T  B A S I N

PRODUCT CODE S500
5 0 0 M M  X  3 5 5 M M  X  9 0 M M

S M O O T H  5 0 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

500

355

90

355

530

380 150

380



02 CERAMIC BASINS

P R O D U C T  C O D E  F 4 0 0
4 0 5 M M  X  4 0 5 M M  X  1 2 0 M M

F O C U S  4 0 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

PRODUCT CODE E600
6 0 0 M M  X  3 5 0 M M  X  1 1 0 M M

E N C O R E  6 0 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

600

350

110

350

P R O D U C T  C O D E  H 3 6 0
3 6 0 M M  X  3 6 0 M M  X  1 1 5 M M

H A L O  3 6 0  -  S E M I  I N S E T  O R  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

P R O D U C T  C O D E  U 5 2 0
5 2 0 M M  X  3 3 0 M M  X  1 3 0 M M

U T O P I A  5 2 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

P R O D U C T  C O D E  E 3 9 0
3 9 0 M M  X  3 9 0 M M  X  1 3 0 M M

E N C O R E  3 9 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N



P R O D U C T  C O D E  7 0 7 8
4 8 5 M M  X  4 4 0 M M  X  8 0 M M

P R O D U C T  C O D E  5 0 9 B
5 3 0 M M  X  4 3 0 M M  X  1 9 5 M M

P R O D U C T  C O D E  9 0 4 8
4 1 5 M M  X  4 1 5 M M  X  1 7 0 M M

03CERAMIC BASINS

P R O D U C T  C O D E  S 3 6 0
3 6 0 M M  X  3 6 0 M M  X  1 1 5 M M

P R O D U C T  C O D E  7 0 2 8 A B
5 4 0 M M  X  4 6 5 M M  X  1 5 0 M M

P L A Z A  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

M I L A N O  -  D R O P  I N  B A S I N

S L E E K  3 6 0  -  A B O V E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N

A S T E R  N E W  -  S E M I  I N S E T  B A S I N

G I O  -  D R O P  I N  B A S I N



POP UP WASTES

J U L I E T  -  S O L I D  S U R FA C E  WA L L  B A S I N

04 SOLID SURFACE WALL BASIN

C E R A M I C  P O P  U P  W A S T E S

SOLID SURFACE WALL BASIN WITH CENTRE BOWL
PRODUCT CODE J900
900 X 460 X 150
(FIXING BOLTS INCLUDED)
SUITS 32MM WASTE NO OVERFLOW (NOT INCLUDED)

P O P  U P  W A S T E S

32MM POP UP WASTE - WITH OVERFLOW - PRODUCT CODE PUW32 

32MM POP UP WASTE - NO OVERFLOW - PRODUCT CODE PUW32-1

40MM POP UP WASTE - WITH OVERFLOW - PRODUCT CODE PUW40-1

40MM POP UP WASTE - NO OVERFLOW - PRODUCT CODE PUW40

32MM POP UP WASTE NO OVERFLOW

     GLOSS WHITE (PICTURED) - PRODUCT CODE PUW32CW   

     MATT WHITE - PRODUCT CODE PUW32CW-MW   

     MATT BLACK - PRODUCT CODE PUW32CW-MB   



C A E S A R S T O N E  B E N C H  T O P  C O L O U R  O P T I O N S

V A N I T Y  T O P  O P T I O N S

Y O U  C A N  N O W  C U S T O M I S E  Y O U R  R F  V A N I T Y  W I T H  A
C H O I C E  O F  F U L LY  M O U L D E D  T O P S  O R  B Y  C O M B I N I N G

T H E  L U X U R Y  O F  A  C A E S A R S T O N E  B E N C H  T O P  W I T H
Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F  B A S I N .

ETON WALL HUNG 1200MM VANITY UNIT WITH 
CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP IN JET BLACK AND FOCUS 400 BASIN 

9141
ICE SNOW

5141
FROSTY CARINNA

3100
JET BLACK

1141
PURE WHITE

4001
FRESH CONCRETE

2141
SNOW

5143
WHITE ATTICA

4004
RAW CONCRETE

Oxford
Ceramic

Elite
Polymarble

Premier
Polymarble

SIZES AVAILABLE

Rectangular
1500

DOUBLE
BOWL

1500
DOUBLE
BOWL

1500
DOUBLE
BOWL

Rectangular

Oval

600

600

600

750

750

750

1500
SINGLE
BOWL

1500
SINGLE
BOWL

900

900

900

1200

1200

1200

1800
SINGLE
BOWL

N/A

N/AN/A

1800
DOUBLE
BOWL

N/A

N/A

32mm

32mm
with

overflow

32mm

BOWL
SHAPE

WASTEALL AVAILABLE 1 & 3 TAP HOLE

05VANITY TOP OPTIONS



06 LUXOR VANITY UNITS

· CHOICE OF VANITY TOPS OR CAESARSTONE WITH BASIN

· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES 

· ALL DRAWER UNIT

· SOFT DRAWER CLOSE

· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS

· VANITY TOPS AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE

· TOPS & CABINETS SOLD SEPARATELY

F E A T U R E S

1 2 0 0 M M

ALL PHOTOS SHOWN WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP - SEE PAGE 5 FOR ALL VANITY TOP & CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP OPTIONS

9 0 0 M M7 5 0 M M 1 5 0 0 M M  D O U B L E  B O W L

D I M E N S I O N S

 CABINET
 MODEL

 WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

 750 740 450 840

 900 890 450 840

 1200 1190 450 840

 1500 1490 450 840



07LUXOR WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS

· CHOICE OF VANITY TOPS OR CAESARSTONE WITH BASIN

· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES 

· ALL DRAWER UNIT

· SOFT DRAWER CLOSE

· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS

· VANITY TOPS AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE

· TOPS & CABINETS SOLD SEPARATELY

F E A T U R E S

ALL PHOTOS SHOWN WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP - SEE PAGE 5 FOR ALL VANITY TOP & CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP OPTIONS

9 0 0 M M7 5 0 M M 1 2 0 0 M M

1 5 0 0 M M
D O U B L E  B O W L

D I M E N S I O N S

 CABINET
 MODEL

 WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

 750 740 450 500

 900 890 450 500

 1200 1190 450 500

 1500 1490 450 500



08 ETON VANITY UNITS

· CHOICE OF VANITY TOPS OR CAESARSTONE WITH BASIN

· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES 

· EXTRA DEEP DRAWERS

· SOFT DOOR & DRAWER CLOSE

· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS

· VANITY TOPS AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE

· TOPS & CABINETS SOLD SEPARATELY

F E A T U R E S

900MM750MM600MM

1200MM

ALL PHOTOS SHOWN WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP - SEE PAGE 5 FOR ALL VANITY TOP & CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP OPTIONS

D I M E N S I O N S

 CABINET
 MODEL

 WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

 600 590 450 840

 750 740 450 840

 900 890 450 840

 1200 1190 450 840



09ETON WALL HUNG VANITY UNITS

D I M E N S I O N S

 CABINET
 MODEL

 WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

 600 590 450 500

 750 740 450 500

 900 890 450 500

 1200 1190 450 500

· CHOICE OF VANITY TOPS OR CAESARSTONE WITH BASIN

· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES 

· EXTRA DEEP DRAWERS

· SOFT DOOR & DRAWER CLOSE

· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS

· VANITY TOPS AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE

· TOPS & CABINETS SOLD SEPARATELY

F E A T U R E S

ALL PHOTOS SHOWN WITH OXFORD CERAMIC TOP - SEE PAGE 5 FOR ALL VANITY TOP & CAESARSTONE BENCH TOP OPTIONS

900MM750MM600MM

1200MM



WASTE TO SUIT PROJECT VANITIY:  40MM NO OVERFLOW

C O R N E R  V A N I T Y  U N I T S

P O W D E R  R O O M  V A N I T I E S

P R O J E C T  V A N I T Y  U N I T

 TOP CABINET
 MODEL

 WIDTH DEPTH WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

 900 900 460 880 450 830

600MM X 600MM X 900MM 900MM X 600MM X 900MM
AVAILABLE IN LH OR RH DRAWERS

FLOOR STANDING
500MM(W) X 250MM(D) X 855MM(H)
INCLUDING TOP

WALL HUNG
500MM(W) X 250MM(D) X 680MM(H)
INCLUDING TOP

900MM X 900MM X 900MM

· MODERN POLYMARBLE TOP
· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES
· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS

· OVAL BOWL
· SOFT DOOR CLOSE
· RECESSED KICK RAIL

F E A T U R E S

· POLYMARBLE TOP WITH OVAL BOWL & SPLASHBACK
· ALSO AVAILABLE WITH CHOICE OF VANITY TOPS 
 OR CAESARSTONE WITH BASIN
· AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE
· LEFT & RIGHT HAND DRAWERS AVAILABLE
· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES
· SOFT DOOR CLOSE
· 2 DOORS & 3 DRAWERS
· RECESED TOE KICK
· METAL DRAWER RUNNERS

F E A T U R E S

· AVAILABLE IN ONE & THREE TAP HOLE
· 32MM WASTE NO OVERFLOW

F E A T U R E S

· POLYMARBLE TOP (1 TAPHOLE ONLY)

· TOP CAN BE LEFT OR RIGHT HAND TAP LANDING

· FULL GLOSS PAINTED CABINET FRONT & SIDES

· SOFT CLOSE DOORS

· 32MM WASTE NO OVERFLOW

10 VANITY UNITS



M I R R O R E D  S H A V I N G  C A B I N E T S

S H O W E R  B A S E S

I L L U M I N A T E D  L E D  M I R R O R S

11LED MIRRORS, SHAVING CABINETS & SHOWER BASES

SHOWER BASE
820MM X 820MM

AVAILABLE AS SINGLES
OR IN BULK (PALLETS OF 10)

PRODUCT CODE 820SB

CORNER SHOWER BASE
2 SIZES:

900MM X 900MM
1000MM X 1000MM

AVAILABLE AS SINGLES
OR IN BULK (PALLETS OF 10)
PRODUCT CODE 900CNRSB

PRODUCT CODE 1000CNRSB

SHOWER BASE
900MM X 900MM

AVAILABLE AS SINGLES
OR IN BULK (PALLETS OF 10)

PRODUCT CODE 900SB

SHOWER BASE
1200MM X 900MM

AVAILABLE AS SINGLES
OR IN BULK (PALLETS OF 10)

PRODUCT CODE 1200SB

• BACKLIT LED MIRROR WITH DEFOGGER    • ON/OFF TOUCH SENSOR    • DIMMABLE    • COPPER FREE

ROUND 800MM DIAMETER
PRODUCT CODE ILM800

ROUND 600MM DIAMETER
PRODUCT CODE ILM600

RECTANGLE 900MM X 700MM
PRODUCT CODE ILM900

2 DOORS
750 W x 800 H x 150 D

PRODUCT CODE 750SC

2 DOORS
900 W x 800 H x 150 D

PRODUCT CODE 900SC

2 DOORS
1200 W x 800 H x 150 D

PRODUCT CODE 1200SC

RECTANGLE 1200MM X 700MM
PRODUCT CODE ILM1200



12 OMNIA LIFESTYLE RANGE (ROUNDED CORNERS)

1380

330 330

480

380

A RANGE OF CONTEMPORARY SINKWARE IN A TRADITIONAL DESIGN

PRODUCT CODE :  1380S

D O U B L E  B O W L  +  D O U B L E  D R A I N E R  -  1 3 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 1180SL /  RHB 1180SR

D O U B L E  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  1 1 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

1180

330 330

480

380

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 1080SL /  RHB 1080SR

1  &  3 / 4  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  1 0 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

1080

330 280

480

290
380

980

330 200

480

300
380

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 980SL /  RHB 980SR

1  &  1 / 2  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  9 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 780SL /  RHB 780SR

S I N G L E  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  7 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

780

330

480

380



D O U B L E  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  1 1 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

13OMNIA LUXURY RANGE (SQUARE CORNERS)

1380

330 330

480

380

A LUXURY RANGE OF  SINKWARE TO REFLECT A MODERN  LIFESTYLE

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 780SL-SQ / RHB 780SR-SQ

S I N G L E  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  7 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

1080

330 280

480

290
380

980

330 200

480

300
380

780

330

480

380

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 980SL-SQ / RHB 980SR-SQ

1  &  1 / 2  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  9 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 1080SL-SQ / RHB 1080SR-SQ

1  &  3 / 4  B O W L  +  S I N G L E  D R A I N E R  -  1 0 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

PRODUCT CODE :  1380S-SQ

D O U B L E  B O W L  +  D O U B L E  D R A I N E R  -  1 3 8 0  X  4 8 0  X  1 8 0

1180

330 330

480

380

PRODUCT CODES :  LHB 1180SL-SQ / RHB 1180SR-SQ



DISTRIBUTOR

36 Naxos Way, Keysborough, VIC 3173
Ph: 03 9796 3969
Email: sales@rfbath.com.au
Web: www.rfbath.com.au

*SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE     I     TAPS, MIXERS, WASTES AND ACCESSORIES ARE NOT INCLUDED AND ARE 
SOLD SEPARATELY     I     ALL DIMENSIONS SHOULD BE CHECKED PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.     I     ISSUE DATE APRIL 2023.

14 LAUNDRY UNITS & TUBS

CHOOSE FROM THE INNOVATIVE RANGE OF RF LAUNDRY UNITS & TUBS

- FULL GLOSS PAINTED FRONT & SIDES   - SHELF & FLOOR   - RECESSED TOE KICK   - BASKET WASTE   - SOFT DOOR CLOSE

T I M B E R  L A U N D RY  U N I T S

DOUBLE BOWL
2 X 45L
1160 X 500 X 880
PRODUCT CODE TLU 02

1160880

500

S INGLE BOWL
45L
630 X 460 X 880
PRODUCT CODE TLU 01

880

630

460

- BYPASS KIT   - BASKET WASTE   - OPTIONAL ADJUSTABLE FEET

M E TA L  L A U N D RY  U N I T S

45L
630 X 460 X 880
PRODUCT CODE MLU 02

630

880

460

30L
380 X 550 X 870
PRODUCT CODE MLU 03

380870

550

I N S E T  L A U N D RY  T U B S

SINGLE INSET
LAUNDRY TUB
630 X 470 X 230
BYPASS INCLUDED
PRODUCT CODE LT 100

470

630

540

380

REFER TO WEBSITE 
FOR FULL
WARRANTY DETAILS.

DOUBLE INSET
LAUNDRY TUB
1160 X 500 X 230
OPTIONAL BYPASS
PRODUCT CODE LT 200

1160

520 520

500
420


